
RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS

10107 10111 10115 10119 10123 10127 10131 10135 10139

13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4.

14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4.

15.4. 15.4.

Mönchengladbach Hbf ab 5:22 5:32 6:22 6:32 7:22 7:32 8:22 8:32 9:22 9:32 10:22 10:32 11:22 11:32 12:22 12:32 13:22 13:32

Viersen an 5:28 5:52 6:28 6:52 7:28 7:52 8:28 8:52 9:28 9:52 10:28 10:52 11:28 11:52 12:28 12:52 13:28 13:52

Viersen ab 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35

Krefeld Hbf an 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44

Krefeld Hbf ab 5:45 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45

Krefeld-Uerdingen an 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51

Krefeld-Uerdingen ab 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52

Rheinhausen an 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56

Rheinhausen ab 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57

Duisburg Hbf an 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04

Duisburg Hbf ab 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf an 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13

Essen Hbf an 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20

Essen Hbf ab 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30

Wanne-Eickel Hbf an 6:34 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34

Wanne-Eickel Hbf ab 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35

Recklinghausen Süd an 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Recklinghausen Süd ab 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41

Recklinghausen Hbf an 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45

Recklinghausen Hbf ab 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46

Marl-Sinsen an 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50

Marl-Sinsen ab 6:51 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50

Haltern (Westf) an 6:56 7:55 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56

Haltern (Westf) ab 6:57 7:56 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57

Sythen an | | | | | | | | |

Sythen ab | | | | | | | | |

Dülmen an 7:03 8:02 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03

Dülmen ab 7:04 8:03 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04

Buldern an 7:08 8:07 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08

Buldern ab 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08

Nottuln-Appelhülsen an 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12

Nottuln-Appelhülsen ab 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12

Senden-Bösensell an 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15

Senden-Bösensell ab 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16

Münster-Albachten an 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18

Münster-Albachten ab 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19

Münster (W) Hbf an 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26

Fahrtrichtung Münster (W) Hbf

Verkehrstage

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Linie / Bus

Zugnummer



Mönchengladbach Hbf ab

Viersen an

Viersen ab

Krefeld Hbf an

Krefeld Hbf ab

Krefeld-Uerdingen an

Krefeld-Uerdingen ab

Rheinhausen an

Rheinhausen ab

Duisburg Hbf an

Duisburg Hbf ab

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf an

Mülheim (Ruhr) Hbf ab

Essen Hbf an

Essen Hbf ab

Gelsenkirchen Hbf an

Gelsenkirchen Hbf ab

Wanne-Eickel Hbf an

Wanne-Eickel Hbf ab

Recklinghausen Süd an

Recklinghausen Süd ab

Recklinghausen Hbf an

Recklinghausen Hbf ab

Marl-Sinsen an

Marl-Sinsen ab

Haltern (Westf) an

Haltern (Westf) ab

Sythen an

Sythen ab

Dülmen an

Dülmen ab

Buldern an

Buldern ab

Nottuln-Appelhülsen an

Nottuln-Appelhülsen ab

Senden-Bösensell an

Senden-Bösensell ab

Münster-Albachten an

Münster-Albachten ab

Münster (W) Hbf an

Fahrtrichtung Münster (W) Hbf

Verkehrstage

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Linie / Bus

Zugnummer

RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS RE 42 BUS

10143 10147 10151 10155 10159 10163 10167 10171 10175

12.4. 12.4. 12.4. 12.4.

13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4. 13.4.

14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4. 14.4.

14:22 14:32 15:22 15:32 16:22 16:32 17:22 17:32 18:23 18:33 19:22 19:32 20:22 20:32 21:22 21:32 22:22 22:32

14:28 14:52 15:28 15:52 16:28 16:52 17:28 17:52 18:29 18:53 19:28 19:52 20:28 20:52 21:28 21:52 22:28 22:52

14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35

14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44

14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52

14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56

14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57

15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04

15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06

15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20

15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29

15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35

15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46

15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:49 21:50 22:50 23:50

15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:55 21:56 22:56 23:56

15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:56

| | | | | |

| | | | | |

16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03

16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04

16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:07

16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:11

16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15

16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18

16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19

16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26


